

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)**

Case: CrIM No. 1715/2024
In CRM(M) No. 732/2023
CrIM No. 1671/2023
CrIM No. 1672/2023

Amazon Seller Services Private Limited

....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sheikh Umar Farooq, Advocate.

V/s

Rafie Ahmad Ganie

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.12.2024

Adjourned.

List the instant application along with main petition on 04.02.2025.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
24.12.2024
Renu