

S. No. 69

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 732/2023

Amazon Seller Services Private Limited ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

Rafie Ahmad Ganie ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

04.06.2025

On mention, this matter is taken out of turn and is posted on
16.07.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.06.2025

Manzoor