

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CRM(M) no. 732/2023

Amazon Seller Services Private Limited

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. A. Jan, Sr. Advocate with Mr.

Vs.

Rafie Ahmad Ganie

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



At request, taken out of turn

Due to paucity of time matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 22.07.2025.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

16.07.2025

"Imtiyaz"