

Serial No. 41

Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 732/2023

CrIM 1671/2023

AMAZON SELLER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Umer Farooq, Advocate

VERSUS

RAFIE AHMAD GANIE.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER

08.08.2025

1. Adjourned at request of counsel for the petitioner.
2. List on 03.09.2025.
3. Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.08.2025

Sabreena